
33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q1 ROU 159.496Romania 41.799 38.332 39.599 39.766

13.2005.0 2
8.200DUTA Antonia 13.200

8.533

45.4 13.933 5.5

8.066

213.566

7.633

6.0 13.633 1 13.4335.7 1
7.833 0.100IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 54.565

8.766

35.4 14.166 5.8

6.466

1312.266

7.700

5.4 13.100 2 13.1335.5 3
7.633SFIRINGU Silviana 52.665

8.600

75.4

0.300

13.700 5.4

7.100

1012.500
STANCIULESCU Ioana 26.200

7.866

5.0 12.866 4
TRICA Daniela 12.866

Q2 UKR 154.896Ukraine 41.565 37.866 37.866 37.599

8.766

55.0 13.766

7.300

5.7 13.000 3 12.0334.7 15
7.433 0.100BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 38.799

8.933

94.6 13.533 5.7

6.966

612.666
HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 26.199

8.866

25.4 14.266 5.7

7.000

512.700

7.033

5.8 12.733

0.100

6
MOTAK Anastasiia 39.699

6.733

5.4 12.133 9 13.0665.2 5
7.866RADIVILOVA Angelina 25.199

5.4

7.100

1012.500 12.5004.7 8
7.900 0.100VARINSKA Diana 25.000
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q3 HUN 154.129Hungary 41.865 40.066 35.366 36.832

8.766

55.0 13.766
BACSKAY Csenge Maria 13.766

8.966

84.6 13.566

7.300

4.3 11.600 19 12.6334.8 7
7.833BOECZOEGO Dorina 37.799

9.133

15.4 14.533 5.7

8.433

114.133

6.366

5.4 11.766 17
KOVACS Zsofia 40.432

5.0

7.600

812.600

7.400

4.6 12.000 13 11.7334.4 21
7.333MAKOVITS Mirtill 36.333

5.8

7.533

413.333 12.4664.4 9
8.066SZEKELY Zoja 25.799

Q4 TUR 147.129Turkey 40.166 35.132 35.232 36.599

4.2

7.633

1811.833

6.333

5.0 11.333 22 12.0334.7 16
7.333KENDIRCI Cemre 35.199

8.400

205.0

0.100

13.300 4.4

6.666

2311.066

7.266

5.1 12.366 8 12.1664.4 14
7.766TARHAN Bilge 48.898

6.833

4.7 11.533 20 12.4004.7 10
8.000 0.300UCTAS SANLI Goksu 23.933

8.600

174.8 13.400
YAVUZ Ece Yagmur 13.400

8.866

104.6 13.466 4.5

7.733

1412.233
YURTDAS Dilara 25.699
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

Q5 CZE 142.229Czech Republic 39.899 33.099 33.999 35.232

3.2

6.733

289.933
BRABCOVA Natalie 9.933

8.866

264.2 13.066 11.7664.2 20
7.566COUFALOVA Magdalena 24.832

3.5

8.000

2011.500

6.300

4.8 11.100 27
HALOVA Sabina 22.600

8.800

164.6 13.400

7.266

4.5 11.766 16 11.5004.7 25
7.000 0.200HOLASOVA Aneta 36.666

8.733

154.8

0.100

13.433 4.8

6.866

1911.666

6.533

4.6 11.133 26 11.9664.1 18
7.866PONIZILOVA Dominika 48.198

Q6 CRO 140.064Croatia 38.266 32.366 34.766 34.666

6.366

5.1 11.466 21 11.4334.8 26
6.633DEREK Ana 22.899

8.500

294.0 12.500 4.1

6.433

2710.533 11.2334.2 31
7.033FURAC Petra 34.266

8.833

134.6 13.433
KORENT Tijana 13.433

1.1

8.133

329.233

6.300

4.9 11.200 25
ZELCIC Tina 20.433

8.833

313.5 12.333 4.4

8.200

712.600

7.400

4.7 12.100 10 12.0004.1 17
7.900ZWICKER Christina 49.033
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

7 LUX 139.429Luxembourg 37.366 32.866 35.565 33.632

8.600

224.6 13.200 3.6

6.233

299.833

7.166

4.5 11.666 18 10.9004.3 33
6.600CASTELLUCCI Chiara 45.599

7.533

334.6 12.133 4.3

7.833

1512.133

7.233

4.6 11.833 15 11.3664.4 28
7.366 0.400MORDENTI Celeste 47.465

8.533

343.5 12.033 4.2

6.700

2510.900

7.566

4.5 12.066 12 11.3664.4 29
6.966SCHLEICH Lola 46.365

8 LAT 135.862Latvia 37.732 30.166 33.966 33.998

8.600

323.7 12.300 2.1

6.300

338.400

7.233

4.0 11.233 24
LOCMELE Anna 31.933

11.6664.2 23
7.466OLENOVA Arina 11.666

8.266

353.7 11.966 2.5

6.766

319.266

6.100

3.9 10.000 36 11.3663.5 27
7.866PETROVA Zane 42.598

8.866

104.6 13.466 5.1

7.400

912.500

7.533

5.2 12.733 5 10.9664.7 32
6.266VIHROVA Elina 49.665

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.133KOVACS Zsofia 14.0495.41 0.000HUN Q1 14.533116

8.766 4.8 0.0002 13.566

8.866MOTAK Anastasiia 13.9335.42 0.000UKR Q1 14.266143

8.800 4.8 0.0002 13.600

8.533IORDACHE Larisa 13.7165.43 0.000ROU Q1 13.933129

8.700 4.8 0.0002 13.500

8.766BACSKAY Csenge 13.6835.04 0.000HUN Q1 13.766114

8.800 4.8 0.0002 13.600

8.866YURTDAS Dilara 13.4334.65 0.000TUR Q1 13.466140

8.800 4.6 0.0002 13.400

8.600STANCIULESCU 13.3835.46 -0.300ROU Q1 13.700131

8.866 4.2 0.0002 13.066

8.866VIHROVA Elina 13.3834.67 0.000LAT Q1 13.466123

8.700 4.6 0.0002 13.300

8.833KORENT Tijana 13.3834.68 0.000CRO Q1 13.433106

8.733 4.6 0.0002 13.333

8.400TARHAN Bilge 13.3005.09 -0.100TUR R11 13.300137

8.700 4.6 0.0002 13.300

8.733PONIZILOVA 13.2664.810 -0.100CZE R21 13.433113

8.600 4.6 -0.1002 13.100

8.833RAZ Lihie 13.2164.611 0.000ISR R31 13.433119

8.800 4.2 0.0002 13.000

8.033RADIVILOVA 13.2165.212 0.000UKR 1 13.233144

8.600 4.6 0.0002 13.200

8.533VOSTRUCHOVAITE 13.1664.613 0.000LTU 1 13.133124

8.400 4.8 0.0002 13.200
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.800HOLASOVA Aneta 13.1504.614 0.000CZE 1 13.400112

8.700 4.2 0.0002 12.900

8.600YAVUZ Ece Yagmur 13.1164.815 0.000TUR 1 13.400139

8.233 4.6 0.0002 12.833

8.700NEKRASOVA Marina 13.0335.016 0.000AZE 1 13.700102

8.666 3.7 0.0002 12.366

8.600CASTELLUCCI 12.9834.617 0.000LUX 1 13.200125

8.666 4.1 0.0002 12.766

8.566KENDIRCI Cemre 12.9164.618 0.000TUR 1 13.166136

8.566 4.1 0.0002 12.666

8.433YANKOVA Yoana 12.5664.619 -0.100BUL 1 12.933103

8.500 3.7 0.0002 12.200

7.533MORDENTI Celeste 12.4664.620 0.000LUX 1 12.133126

8.600 4.2 0.0002 12.800

8.466BEDENIK Zala 12.2664.021 0.000SLO 1 12.466133

8.466 3.6 0.0002 12.066

8.500FURAC Petra 11.7664.022 0.000CRO 1 12.500105

7.533 3.5 0.0002 11.033

6.966OLENOVA Arina 11.4994.023 0.000LAT 1 10.966121

8.333 3.7 0.0002 12.033

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.433KOVACS Zsofia 14.1335.71 0.000HUN Q116

8.066IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 13.5665.52 0.000ROU Q129

8.066MOKOSOVA Barbora 13.5665.52 0.000SVK Q135

7.533SZEKELY Zoja 13.3335.84 0.000HUN Q118

7.000MOTAK Anastasiia 12.7005.75 0.000UKR Q143

6.966HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta 12.6665.76 0.000UKR Q142

8.200ZWICKER Christina 12.6004.47 0.000CRO Q108

7.600MAKOVITS Mirtill 12.6005.08 0.000HUN117

7.400VIHROVA Elina 12.5005.19 0.000LAT Q123

7.100STANCIULESCU Ioana 12.5005.410 0.000ROU R1131

7.100VARINSKA Diana 12.5005.410 0.000UKR145

7.433HAEMMERLE Elisa 12.3334.912 0.000AUT R2100

6.466SFIRINGU Silviana 12.2665.813 0.000ROU130

7.733YURTDAS Dilara 12.2334.514 0.000TUR R3140

7.900HRIBAR Lucija 12.2004.315 0.000SLO134

7.833MORDENTI Celeste 12.1334.316 0.000LUX126

7.100BACSKAY Csenge Maria 12.0004.917 0.000HUN114

6.966DUTA Antonia 11.9665.018 0.000ROU128

7.633KENDIRCI Cemre 11.8334.219 0.000TUR136

6.866PONIZILOVA Dominika 11.6664.820 0.000CZE113

8.000HALOVA Sabina 11.5003.521 0.000CZE111

7.100YANKOVA Yoana 11.4004.322 0.000BUL103

6.166BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 11.3665.223 0.000UKR141

6.666TARHAN Bilge 11.0664.424 0.000TUR137

6.300RAZ Lihie 11.0004.725 0.000ISR119

6.700SCHLEICH Lola 10.9004.226 0.000LUX127

6.666YAVUZ Ece Yagmur 10.6664.027 0.000TUR139

6.433FURAC Petra 10.5334.128 0.000CRO105

6.733BRABCOVA Natalie 9.9333.229 0.000CZE109

GARW1APUB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created THU 17 Dec 2020 18:26 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.233CASTELLUCCI Chiara 9.8333.630 0.000LUX125

7.566BEDENIK Zala 9.7662.231 0.000SLO133

6.766PETROVA Zane 9.2662.532 0.000LAT122

8.133ZELCIC Tina 9.2331.133 0.000CRO107

6.300LOCMELE Anna 8.4002.134 0.000LAT120

3.466HOLASOVA Aneta 8.1664.735 0.000CZE112

Uneven bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.633IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 13.633* 6.01 0.000ROU Q129

7.700SFIRINGU Silviana 13.1005.42 0.000ROU Q130

7.300BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 13.0005.73 0.000UKR Q141

7.866TRICA Daniela 12.8665.04 0.000ROU132

7.533VIHROVA Elina 12.7335.25 0.000LAT Q123

7.033MOTAK Anastasiia 12.7335.86 -0.100UKR Q143

7.300STANCIULESCU Ioana 12.5005.27 0.000ROU131

7.266TARHAN Bilge 12.3665.18 0.000TUR Q137

6.733RADIVILOVA Angelina 12.1335.49 0.000UKR144

7.400ZWICKER Christina 12.1004.710 0.000CRO Q108

7.766HAEMMERLE Elisa 12.066* 4.311 0.000AUT Q100

7.566SCHLEICH Lola 12.0664.512 0.000LUX R1127

7.400MAKOVITS Mirtill 12.0004.613 0.000HUN R2117

6.866VARINSKA Diana 11.9665.114 0.000UKR145

7.233MORDENTI Celeste 11.8334.615 0.000LUX R3126

7.266HOLASOVA Aneta 11.7664.516 0.000CZE112

6.366KOVACS Zsofia 11.7665.417 0.000HUN116

7.166CASTELLUCCI Chiara 11.6664.518 0.000LUX125

7.300BOECZOEGO Dorina 11.6004.319 0.000HUN115

6.833UCTAS SANLI Goksu 11.5334.720 0.000TUR138

6.366DEREK Ana 11.4665.121 0.000CRO104

6.333KENDIRCI Cemre 11.3335.022 0.000TUR136

7.500BEDENIK Zala 11.3003.823 0.000SLO133

7.233LOCMELE Anna 11.2334.024 0.000LAT120

6.300ZELCIC Tina 11.2004.925 0.000CRO107

6.533PONIZILOVA Dominika 11.1334.626 0.000CZE113

6.300HALOVA Sabina 11.1004.827 0.000CZE111

6.033FURAC Petra 11.0335.028 0.000CRO105

6.033RAZ Lihie 11.0335.028 0.000ISR119
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.300MOKOSOVA Barbora 10.9004.630 0.000SVK135

6.033YANKOVA Yoana 10.8334.831 0.000BUL103

6.033GAHRAMANOVA Samira 10.6334.632 0.000AZE101

6.066BACSKAY Csenge Maria 10.5664.533 0.000HUN114

5.766NEKRASOVA Marina 10.4664.734 0.000AZE102

6.400HRIBAR Lucija 10.3003.935 0.000SLO134

6.100PETROVA Zane 10.0003.936 0.000LAT122

5.466YURTDAS Dilara 9.9664.837 -0.300TUR140

5.533BRABCOVA Natalie 9.7334.238 0.000CZE109

5.366OLENOVA Arina 9.3664.039 0.000LAT121

4.633VOSTRUCHOVAITE Agata 8.4333.940 -0.100LTU124

Balance beam
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.833IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 13.4335.71 -0.100ROU Q129

8.200DUTA Antonia 13.2005.02 0.000ROU Q128

7.633SFIRINGU Silviana 13.1335.53 0.000ROU130

7.866STANCIULESCU Ioana 13.0665.54 -0.300ROU131

7.866RADIVILOVA Angelina 13.0665.25 0.000UKR Q144

8.033RAZ Lihie 12.9334.96 0.000ISR Q119

7.833BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.6334.87 0.000HUN Q115

7.900VARINSKA Diana 12.5004.78 -0.100UKR Q145

8.066SZEKELY Zoja 12.4664.49 0.000HUN Q118

8.000UCTAS SANLI Goksu 12.4004.710 -0.300TUR Q138

7.900MOKOSOVA Barbora 12.3004.411 0.000SVK R1135

8.066HAEMMERLE Elisa 12.2664.412 -0.200AUT R2100

7.900HRIBAR Lucija 12.2004.313 0.000SLO R3134

7.766TARHAN Bilge 12.1664.414 0.000TUR137

7.433BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 12.0334.715 -0.100UKR141

7.333KENDIRCI Cemre 12.0334.716 0.000TUR136

7.900ZWICKER Christina 12.0004.117 0.000CRO108

7.866PONIZILOVA Dominika 11.9664.118 0.000CZE113

7.800BEDENIK Zala 11.9004.119 0.000SLO133

7.566COUFALOVA Magdalena 11.7664.220 0.000CZE110

7.333MAKOVITS Mirtill 11.7334.421 0.000HUN117

7.200GAHRAMANOVA Samira 11.7004.522 0.000AZE101

7.466OLENOVA Arina 11.6664.223 0.000LAT121

6.300MOTAK Anastasiia 11.6005.324 0.000UKR143

7.000HOLASOVA Aneta 11.5004.725 -0.200CZE112

6.633DEREK Ana 11.4334.826 0.000CRO104

7.866PETROVA Zane 11.3663.527 0.000LAT122

7.366MORDENTI Celeste 11.3664.428 -0.400LUX126

6.966SCHLEICH Lola 11.3664.429 0.000LUX127
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33RD EUROPEAN WOMEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.300HALOVA Sabina 11.3004.030 0.000CZE111

7.033FURAC Petra 11.2334.231 0.000CRO105

6.266VIHROVA Elina 10.9664.732 0.000LAT123

6.600CASTELLUCCI Chiara 10.9004.333 0.000LUX125

5.800YURTDAS Dilara 10.4004.734 -0.100TUR140

5.666YANKOVA Yoana 10.0664.435 0.000BUL103

6.633LOCMELE Anna 10.0333.436 0.000LAT120

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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